
 

Girls Basketball 2025 

Date / Time Game (Home vs Away) 

Tuesday, October 28 Jerome - Bye 
O’Leary vs. East Minico 

Burley vs. Wood River 
Robert Stuart vs. West Minico 

Thursday, October 30 Jerome vs. Robert Stuart 
East Minico vs. Wood River 

West Minico - Bye 
O’Leary vs. Burley 

Tuesday, November 4 Wood River vs. Jerome 
East Minico vs. Robert Stuart 

Burley- Bye 
West Minico vs. O’Leary 

Thursday, November 6 Jerome vs. West Minico 
O’Leary vs. Wood River 

Burley vs. East Minico 
Robert Stuary - Bye 

Tuesday, November 11 O’Leary vs. Robert Stuart 
Wood River vs. West Minico 

Burley vs. Jerome 
East Minico - Bye 

Thursday, November 13 Robert Stuart vs. Burley 
West Minico vs. East Minico 

Jerome vs. O’Leary 
South Hills - Bye 

Tuesday, November 18 East Minico vs. Jerome 
O’Leary - Bye 

West Minico vs. Burley 
Wood River vs. Robert Stuart 

Thursday, November 20 Play in Game of 4 & 5 (If Necessary) 

Tuesday, December 2 1 vs. 4 
2 vs. 3 

5 vs. 8 
6 vs. 7 

Thursday, December 4 2 vs. 4 
1 vs. 3 

6 vs. 8 
5 vs. 7 

Monday, December 8 1 vs. 2 
3 vs. 4 

5 vs. 6 
7 vs. 8 

Wednesday, December 10 Game 1 Game 2 

Thursday, December 11 Game 3 Game 4 

Tuesday, December 16 Game 5 Game 6 

Thursday, December 18 Game 7  
 


